
Week 2

DATE Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5

Monday 19th  April
French 

13A

Business Vocational 

12A

Tuesday 20th April
ICT

13C

ICT

13C

Business Vocational 

12A

Wednesday 21st April
English

13A

English

13A

Business Vocational 

12A

Law

13A

Thursday 22nd April
English

13D

English

13D

GCE Fine Art

13D

GCE Fine Art

13D

Computer Science

13D

Computer Science

13D

Law

13D

Friday 23rd April
English

13B

English

13B

Business 

13B

Business 

13B



Week 1

DATE Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5

Monday 26th April
Further Mathematics 

Y12 & 13

Post Core Maths 

Tuesday 27th  April
Chemistry A Level

13C

Chemistry A Level

13C

Economics

13C

Economics

13C

Wednesday 28th  April
English

13A

English

13A

Media Studies

13B

Biology

Y13

History

13A

History

13A

Further Mathematics

Y13

Law

13A

Law

13A

Sociology

13A

Sociology

13A

OCR Cambridge Technicals 

Sport 

13A

OCR Cambridge Technicals 

Sport 

13A

Thursday 29th April
English

13D

English

13D

Further Mathematics

Y13

GCE Fine Art

13D

GCE Fine Art

13D

OCR Cambridge Technicals 

Sport

13B

Computer Science

13D

Computer Science

13D



Law

13D

Law

13D

History

13D

History

13D

Friday 30th April
English

13B

English

13B

 Physics 

13B

Physics

13B

Business 

13B

Business 

13B

Week 2

DATE Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5

Monday 3rd May

Tuesday 4th May
Geography

13C

Geography

13C

Media Studies

13B

Chemistry

13C

Chemistry 

13C

Economics

13C

Economics

13C

ICT

13C

ICT

13C

Wednesday 5th May
English

13A

English

13A

History

13D

Psychology

Y13

Sociology

13A

Sociology

13A

Biology

Y13



History

13A

Thursday 6th May
English

13D

English

13D

Further Mathematics

Y13

GCE Fine Art

13D

GCE Fine Art

13D

Computer Science

13D

Computer Science

13D

Friday 7th May
English

13B

English

13B

History

13A

History

13D

Geography

13B

Geography

13B

Physics 

13B

Physics

13B

Week 1

DATE Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5

Monday 10th May
Further Mathematics 

Y12

 Post Core Maths 

Tuesday 11th May
French

13C

French

13C

Wednesday 12th May
History

13A

History

13A

Mathematics

13A

Mathematics

13A



Law

13A

Law

13A

Religious Studies

Y13

Religious Studies

Y 13

Thursday 13th May
GCE Fine Art

13D

GCE Fine Art

13D

French

13C

Computer Science

13D

Computer Science

13D

Law

13D

Law

13D

History

13D

History

13D

Friday 14th May

Week 2

DATE Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5

Monday 17th May
French

13C

Psychology

Y13

Further Mathematics 

Y12 & 13

Post Core Maths 

Tuesday 18th May
Physical Education

13C

Physical Education

13C

 Physics (Section A)

13B

Chemistry 

13C

Chemistry 

13C



Economics

13C

Economics

13C

ICT

13C

ICT

13C

French

13C

French

13C

Wednesday 19th May
English

13A

English

13A

History

13D

Physical Education

13C

Further Mathematics 

Y13

Mathematics

13A

Mathematics

13A

French

13C

Religious Studies

Y13

Religious Studies

Y13

Sociology

13A

Sociology

13A

History

13A

Thursday 20th May
English

13D

English

13D

Computer Science

13D

Computer Science

13D

Friday 21st May
English

13B

English

13B

Geography

13B

Geography

13B

Physical Education

13C

Media Studies

13B

Media Studies

13B



Week 1

DATE Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5

Monday 24th May
History

13D

History

13A

Physics (Section B)

13

Psychology

Y13

Media Studies

13B

Further Mathematics 

Y12

Post Core Maths 

Tuesday 25th May
Geography

13C

Geography

13C

Wednesday 26th May
Mathematics

13A

Mathematics

13A

Biology

Y13

Law

13A

Law

13A

Thursday 27th May
Computer Science

13D

Computer Science

13D

Law

13D

Law

13D

Friday 28th May


